Report Date
08/25/2017

08/25/2017

08/25/2017
08/25/2017

08/26/2017

08/26/2017
08/26/2017

08/26/2017
08/26/2017
08/26/2017

08/26/2017
08/26/2017

08/26/2017
08/26/2017

08/27/2017
08/27/2017
08/27/2017
08/27/2017

08/27/2017
08/27/2017

08/28/2017

Case #
UP-00957-17

UP-00958-17

UP-00959-17
UP-00962-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00960-17

UP-00961-17
UP-00963-17

UP-00964-17

UP-00965-17

UP-00966-17

UP-00967-17
UP-00968-17

UP-00969-17
UP-00970-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00972-17

UP-00973-17

UP-00974-17

UP-00975-17

UP-00976-17
UP-00977-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
FORCIBLE TOUCHING

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

s1

MARIHUANA 44

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2
4

PROPERTY FOUND A6

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
INJURY-OTHER M4
ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2

PROPERTY FOUND A6
DRUG POSSESSION 44

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2

10
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
WELFARE CHECK A2
BURGLARY 12
PROPERTY FOUND A6

DRUG POSSESSION 44
PROPERTY FOUND A6

6

Disposition
PROSECUTION DECLINED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

PARKING LOT 13

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)
CAYUGA DR
VILLAGE

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)
PATHFINDER HALL

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33) (RM 416)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

SR 104 @ SHELDON AVE
JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

Page 1

Street
CENTENNIAL DR

RUDOLPH RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA DR
VILLAGE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD



