SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 08/25/2017	Case # UP-00957-17	Incident Type FORCIBLE TOUCHING	Disposition PROSECUTION DECLINED	Location SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	Street CENTENNIAL DR
08/25/2017	UP-00958-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
08/25/2017 08/25/2017	UP-00959-17 UP-00962-17	MARIHUANA 44 COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PARKING LOT 13 ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	IROQUOIS TRAIL ONONDAGA CIRCLE
R	leport Date Count:	4			
08/26/2017	UP-00960-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
08/26/2017 08/26/2017	UP-00961-17 UP-00963-17	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA DR VILLAGE	CAYUGA DR VILLAGE
08/26/2017	UP-00964-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	()	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
08/26/2017	UP-00965-17	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
08/26/2017	UP-00966-17	ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
08/26/2017	UP-00967-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/26/2017	UP-00968-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
08/26/2017	UP-00969-17	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
08/26/2017	UP-00970-17	ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
R	eport Date Count:	10			
08/27/2017	UP-00972-17	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33) (RM 416)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
08/27/2017	UP-00973-17	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/27/2017	UP-00974-17	BURGLARY 12	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
08/27/2017	UP-00975-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
08/27/2017	UP-00976-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SR 104 @ SHELDON AVE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/27/2017	UP-00977-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
R	eport Date Count:	6		, ,	